
1 1 Claudino Fabiana 8 4 7 19 2.00
2 7 Steinbrecher Marianne 3 5 1 9 0.75
3 6 Menezes Thaisa 2 2 4 8 0.50
3 4 Pequeno Paula 2 2 3 7 0.50
5 13 Castro Sheilla 1 3 8 12 0.25
- 8 Carvalho Jaqueline - - - -
- 11 Caixeta Tandara - - - -
- 14 Oliveira Fabiana - - 2 2
- 16 Rodrigues Fernanda - - - -
- 17 Souza Josefa Fabiola - - - -
- 3 Lins Danielle - 1 6 7
- 2 Silva Juciely Cristina - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 16 18 31 65 4.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 7 Steinbrecher Marianne 14 2 11 27 51.85
2 13 Castro Sheilla 12 2 15 29 41.38
3 4 Pequeno Paula 14 8 13 35 40.00
- 6 Menezes Thaisa 7 2 4 13
- 1 Claudino Fabiana 2 1 6 9
- 16 Rodrigues Fernanda 2 - 1 3
- 14 Oliveira Fabiana - - 2 2
- 3 Lins Danielle - - 1 1
- 2 Silva Juciely Cristina - - - -
- 8 Carvalho Jaqueline - - - -
- 11 Caixeta Tandara - - - -
- 17 Souza Josefa Fabiola - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 51 15 53 119 42.86


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

BRA • Brazil

BRA
CUB 1

3 25
23

21
25

25
22

25
18

96
88

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:25 0:26 0:24 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 2,50017/10/2011
Guadalajara, Mexico
Complejo Panamericano de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 17:12  End: 19:03  Total: 1:51
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1 4 Pequeno Paula 8 2 4 14 2.00
2 14 Oliveira Fabiana 5 1 9 15 1.25
3 7 Steinbrecher Marianne 4 2 5 11 1.00
4 1 Claudino Fabiana 1 - 3 4 0.25
4 3 Lins Danielle 1 4 6 11 0.25
4 13 Castro Sheilla 1 3 3 7 0.25
- 2 Silva Juciely Cristina - - - -
- 8 Carvalho Jaqueline - - - -
- 11 Caixeta Tandara - - - -
- 16 Rodrigues Fernanda - - 1 1
- 17 Souza Josefa Fabiola - - - -
- 6 Menezes Thaisa - 2 5 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 20 14 36 70 5.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 27 35 62

1 3 Lins Danielle 1 1 15 17 0.25
1 6 Menezes Thaisa 1 1 14 16 0.25
- 2 Silva Juciely Cristina - - 1 1
- 4 Pequeno Paula - - 17 17
- 8 Carvalho Jaqueline - - - -
- 11 Caixeta Tandara - - - -
- 14 Oliveira Fabiana - - - -
- 16 Rodrigues Fernanda - - 1 1
- 17 Souza Josefa Fabiola - - - -
- 13 Castro Sheilla - 1 21 22
- 7 Steinbrecher Marianne - 1 9 10
- 1 Claudino Fabiana - 1 8 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 5 86 93 0.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

BRA • Brazil

BRA
CUB 1

3 25
23

21
25

25
22

25
18

96
88

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:25 0:26 0:24 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 2,50017/10/2011
Guadalajara, Mexico
Complejo Panamericano de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 17:12  End: 19:03  Total: 1:51
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1 4 Pequeno Paula 18 - 1 19 94.74
2 14 Oliveira Fabiana 18 - 7 25 72.00
3 7 Steinbrecher Marianne 12 1 10 23 47.83
- 6 Menezes Thaisa 2 - - 2
- 13 Castro Sheilla 1 - - 1
- 16 Rodrigues Fernanda - - 1 1
- 1 Claudino Fabiana - - - -
- 2 Silva Juciely Cristina - - - -
- 3 Lins Danielle - - - -
- 8 Carvalho Jaqueline - - - -
- 11 Caixeta Tandara - - - -
- 17 Souza Josefa Fabiola - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 51 1 19 71 70.42


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 3 Lins Danielle 23 - 66 89 5.75
2 7 Steinbrecher Marianne 1 - 2 3 0.25
2 13 Castro Sheilla 1 - 2 3 0.25
2 17 Souza Josefa Fabiola 1 - 3 4 0.25
- 1 Claudino Fabiana - - 3 3
- 2 Silva Juciely Cristina - - 1 1
- 4 Pequeno Paula - - 3 3
- 6 Menezes Thaisa - - 3 3
- 8 Carvalho Jaqueline - - - -
- 11 Caixeta Tandara - - - -
- 14 Oliveira Fabiana - - 6 6
- 16 Rodrigues Fernanda - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 26 - 89 115 6.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

BRA • Brazil

BRA
CUB 1

3 25
23

21
25

25
22

25
18

96
88

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:25 0:26 0:24 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 2,50017/10/2011
Guadalajara, Mexico
Complejo Panamericano de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 17:12  End: 19:03  Total: 1:51
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1 4 Palacios Mendoza Yoana 3 1 5 9 0.75
2 10 Cleger Abel Ana Yilian 2 - 1 3 0.50
2 13 Giel Ramos Rosanna 2 2 6 10 0.50
2 2 Santos Allegne Yanelis 2 5 6 13 0.50
2 15 Silie Frómeta Yusidey 2 6 6 14 0.50
- 1 Salas Rosell Wilma - - - -
- 3 Rojas Orta Alena - - - -
- 6 Lescay Cajigal Daymara - - - -
- 8 Borrell Cruz Emily - - - -
- 11 Castañeda Simon Liannes - - - -
- 14 Carcases Opon Kenia - - 4 4
- 17 Silva Franco Gyselle de la Caridad - 3 5 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 17 33 61 2.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 4 Palacios Mendoza Yoana 15 2 16 33 45.45
2 14 Carcases Opon Kenia 16 6 18 40 40.00
- 2 Santos Allegne Yanelis 6 5 6 17
- 13 Giel Ramos Rosanna 8 - 6 14
- 17 Silva Franco Gyselle de la Caridad 6 2 5 13
- 15 Silie Frómeta Yusidey 7 2 2 11
- 10 Cleger Abel Ana Yilian 2 1 - 3
- 1 Salas Rosell Wilma - - - -
- 3 Rojas Orta Alena - - - -
- 6 Lescay Cajigal Daymara - - - -
- 8 Borrell Cruz Emily - - - -
- 11 Castañeda Simon Liannes - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 60 18 53 131 45.80


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

CUB • Cuba

BRA
CUB 1

3 25
23

21
25

25
22

25
18

96
88

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:25 0:26 0:24 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 2,50017/10/2011
Guadalajara, Mexico
Complejo Panamericano de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 17:12  End: 19:03  Total: 1:51
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1 8 Borrell Cruz Emily 9 6 3 18 2.25
2 14 Carcases Opon Kenia 4 4 6 14 1.00
3 2 Santos Allegne Yanelis 2 1 6 9 0.50
4 10 Cleger Abel Ana Yilian 1 1 2 4 0.25
4 17 Silva Franco Gyselle de la Caridad 1 2 4 7 0.25
4 15 Silie Frómeta Yusidey 1 2 2 5 0.25
4 4 Palacios Mendoza Yoana 1 5 4 10 0.25
- 1 Salas Rosell Wilma - - - -
- 3 Rojas Orta Alena - - - -
- 6 Lescay Cajigal Daymara - - - -
- 11 Castañeda Simon Liannes - - - -
- 13 Giel Ramos Rosanna - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 19 22 28 69 4.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 12 19 31

1 17 Silva Franco Gyselle de la Caridad 4 3 12 19 1.00
2 14 Carcases Opon Kenia 1 1 11 13 0.25
- 1 Salas Rosell Wilma - - - -
- 3 Rojas Orta Alena - - - -
- 6 Lescay Cajigal Daymara - - - -
- 8 Borrell Cruz Emily - - - -
- 10 Cleger Abel Ana Yilian - - 3 3
- 11 Castañeda Simon Liannes - - - -
- 15 Silie Frómeta Yusidey - 2 12 14
- 4 Palacios Mendoza Yoana - 3 13 16
- 2 Santos Allegne Yanelis - 3 11 14
- 13 Giel Ramos Rosanna - 3 7 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 15 69 89 1.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

CUB • Cuba

BRA
CUB 1

3 25
23

21
25

25
22

25
18

96
88

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:25 0:26 0:24 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 2,50017/10/2011
Guadalajara, Mexico
Complejo Panamericano de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 17:12  End: 19:03  Total: 1:51
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1 14 Carcases Opon Kenia 15 1 10 26 53.85
2 4 Palacios Mendoza Yoana 13 1 12 26 46.15
- 8 Borrell Cruz Emily 9 - 6 15
- 2 Santos Allegne Yanelis 7 - 3 10
- 15 Silie Frómeta Yusidey 5 - 3 8
- 17 Silva Franco Gyselle de la Caridad 1 - 2 3
- 1 Salas Rosell Wilma - - - -
- 3 Rojas Orta Alena - - - -
- 6 Lescay Cajigal Daymara - - - -
- 10 Cleger Abel Ana Yilian - - - -
- 11 Castañeda Simon Liannes - - - -
- 13 Giel Ramos Rosanna - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 50 2 36 88 54.55


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 15 Silie Frómeta Yusidey 16 - 60 76 4.00
2 2 Santos Allegne Yanelis 6 2 23 31 1.50
3 10 Cleger Abel Ana Yilian 2 1 8 11 0.50
- 1 Salas Rosell Wilma - - - -
- 3 Rojas Orta Alena - - - -
- 4 Palacios Mendoza Yoana - - 1 1
- 6 Lescay Cajigal Daymara - - - -
- 8 Borrell Cruz Emily - - 5 5
- 11 Castañeda Simon Liannes - - - -
- 13 Giel Ramos Rosanna - - - -
- 14 Carcases Opon Kenia - - 1 1
- 17 Silva Franco Gyselle de la Caridad - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 24 3 98 125 6.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

CUB • Cuba

BRA
CUB 1

3 25
23

21
25

25
22

25
18

96
88

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:25 0:26 0:24 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 2,50017/10/2011
Guadalajara, Mexico
Complejo Panamericano de Voleibol

Match duration:  Start: 17:12  End: 19:03  Total: 1:51
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